



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MCC No. 468 of 2025

SHASHIKANT SHARMA **versus** CENTRE FOR
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT MADHYA PRADESH
(CEDMAP)

Order on Board

09/05/2025	Mr. Chakresh Tiwari, counsel for the applicant. Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, Government Advocate. Learned counsel for the applicant submits that the default has already been rectified. Office to verify and proceed. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	