



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MCC No. 468 of 2025

Shashikant Sharma **Versus** Centre for Entrepreneurship Development

03.12.2025	Parties through their respective counsel. Issue notice to the respondents. PF and copies within 7 days. List this case thereafter along with MCC No. 462 of 2025. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE
Saurabh	